
Director's Office Title Email phone Superviso
Megan Tierney-Ward Division Director megan.tierney-ward@vermont.gov 241- Commissioner Hutt

Colleen Bedard Administrative Services Coordinator colleen.bedard@vermont.gov 241-0294 Megan Tierney-Ward

Long-Term Services & Supports Unit Title Email phone Superviso
Under Recruitment Aging & Disabilities Program Manager sara.lane@vermont.gov 241- Megan Tierney-Ward

Paula Brown, RN LTCCC Aging & Disabilities Supervisor paula.brown@vermont.gov 241- Sara Lane
Deb Coutu, RN Nurse Administrator I deb.coutu@vermont.gov 241- Sara Lane

Mary Collins Independent Living Services Coordinator mary.collins@vermont.gov 828- Sara Lane
Mary Woods LTCCC Aging & Disabilities Supervisor mary.woods@vermont.gov 885- Sara Lane

Celine Aprilliano, RN LTCCC - Rutland celine.aprilliano@vermont.gov 786- Mary Woods
Julie Bigelow, RN LTCCC- St. Johnsbury   Job Share julie.bigelow@vermont.gov 748- Paula Brown
Pamela Brainard LTCCC - St. Johnsbury  Job Share pamela.brainard@vermont.gov 748- Paula Brown

Jeanne Buley, RN LTCCC - WIlliston jeanne.buley@vermont.gov 871- Paula Brown
Stephanie Clarke, RN LTCCC - Bennington stephanie.clarke@vermont.gov 447- Mary Woods

Kate Dempsey, RN LTCCC - St. Albans kate.dempsey@vermont.gov 524- Paula Brown
George Jurasinski, RN LTCCC - Brattleboro george.jurasinski@vermont.gov 251- Mary Woods

Maura Krueger, RN LTCCC - Morrisville maura.krueger@vermont.gov 888- Mary Woods
Carol Wakeley, RN LTCCC - Springfield carol.wakeley@vermont.gov 885- Mary Woods

David O'Vitt, RN LTCCC - Barre david.ovitt@vermont.gov 476- Mary Woods
Mary Scarborough, RN LTCCC - Middlebury mary.scarborough@vermont.gov 388- Paula Brown

Paulette Simard, RN LTCCC - Newport paulette.simard@vermont.gov 334- Paula Brown
Brenda Smith, RN LTCCC - Williston brenda.smith@vermont.gov 871- Paula Brown

Lorraine Wargo, RN LTCCC - Williston/temp/float lorraine.wargo@vermont.gov 871- Paula Brown
Christopher Malone, RN LTCCC - Hartford christopher.malone@vermont.gov 296- Mary Woods

Money Follows the Person Project Title Email phone Superviso
MFP Main Line 241-

Matt Corjay MFP Project Director Matthew.Corjay@vermont.gov 241- Megan Tierney-Ward
Jessica Dalley MFP Administrative Assistant (part time) jessica.dalley@vermont.gov 241-0513 Matt Corjay

Kathleen Kenworthy MFP Quality Program Specialist kathleen.kenworthy@vermont.gov 241- Matt Corjay
Rene' Kaczka-Valliere Senior Planner rene.kaczkavalliere@vermont.gov 241- Matt Corjay

VACANT MFP Transition Coordinator - Southern tbd tbd Matt Corjay
Debra Currier, RN MFP Transition Coordinator - Central/Western debra.currier@vermont.gov 288- Matt Corjay
Herman Fossi, RN MFP Transition Coordinator - Central/Eastern Herman.fossi@vermont.gov 871- Matt Corjay

Teresa Nelson MFP Transition Coordinator - Northern teresa.nelson@vermont.gov 595- Matt Corjay

Quality Management Unit Title Email phone Superviso
Andre Courcelle Quality and Provider Relations Director andre.courcelle@vermont.gov 786- Megan Tierney-Ward

Sara Lane TBI Program Manager sara.lane@vermont.gov 241- Andre Courcelle
Lisa Neveu Quality Outcomes Specialist lisa.neveu@vermont.gov 241- Andre Courcelle

Stuart Senghas Quality & Program Participant Specialist stuart.senghas@vermont.gov 241- Andre Courcelle
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Angela Smith-Dieng State Unit on Aging Director angela.smith-dieng@vermont.gov 241- Megan Tierney-Ward
Tiffany Smith Aging & Disabilities Program Adminstrator tiffany.smith@vermont.gov 241- Mary Woodruff

Nicole Distasio Quality Improvement Coordinator nicole.distasio@vermont.gov 241- Mary Woodruff
Mary Woodruff State Unit Operations Team Leader mary.woodruff@vermont.gov 241- Angela Smith-Dieng
Charles Gurney Elder Substance Abuse Policy and Operations charles.gurney@vermont.gov 498-7600 Mary Woodruff
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